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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Brian Masterson        M1519         1/33    4:54       15:09
2     Keegan Symmes          M1519         2/33    5:00       15:30
3     Michael Ottesen        M1519         3/33    5:03       15:39
4     Tahoma Doyon           M3039         1/83    5:10       15:59
5     Matthew Wotipka        M1519         4/33    5:10       16:01
6     Justin Jones           M2029         1/43    5:12       16:05
7     Matthew Cook           M2029         2/43    5:15       16:15
8     Garrett Cullen         M2029         3/43    5:17       16:21
9     Kyle Suver             M1519         5/33    5:17       16:22
10    Ari Schorr             M2029         4/43    5:18       16:24
11    Kyle Smits             M3039         2/83    5:19       16:27
12    Paul Young             M2029         5/43    5:20       16:29
13    Joey Johnson           M3039         3/83    5:31       17:06
14    Chase Wood             M1519         6/33    5:32       17:08
15    Alex Notwell           M2029         6/43    5:32       17:08
16    Andrew Dellsite        M1519         7/33    5:32       17:08
17    Daniel Hamilton        M2029         7/43    5:32       17:09
18    David Martin           M3039         4/83    5:32       17:09
19    Andrea Masterson       F1519         1/34    5:33       17:11
20    Moshe Gordon           M1519         8/33    5:34       17:14
21    Richard Brown          M4049         1/63    5:41       17:35
22    Zachary Ames           M4049         2/63    5:42       17:38
23    Andres Barragan        M4049         3/63    5:43       17:42
24    Ed Smilde              M2029         8/43    5:44       17:46
25    Sean Michael           M2029         9/43    5:46       17:51
26    Stephen York           M2029        10/43    5:50       18:03
27    Jonah Valler           M1519         9/33    5:50       18:03
28    Steve Trizznachos      M3039         5/83    5:50       18:03
29    Derick Cutler          M1519        10/33    5:54       18:17
30    Scott Muoio            M3039         6/83    5:56       18:21
31    Fidelmar Martinez      M2029        11/43    5:58       18:29
32    Shane Miller           M1519        11/33    5:59       18:33
33    Carl Laviolette        M2029        12/43    5:59       18:33
34    John Heasman           M3039         7/83    6:03       18:46
35    Dil Thiagarajan        M0114         1/20    6:04       18:47
36    Larissa Kolasinski     F1519         2/34    6:04       18:48
37    Madi Clelland          F1519         3/34    6:04       18:48
38    Sean Larson            M2029        13/43    6:06       18:54
39    Brian Jacobsen         M4049         4/63    6:07       18:55
40    Ishan Rao              M1519        12/33    6:07       18:56
41    Evan Groat             M1519        13/33    6:08       18:59
42    Sean Celli             M4049         5/63    6:08       19:01
43    Samuel Symmes          M1519        14/33    6:10       19:05
44    Andy McMaster          M3039         8/83    6:11       19:10
45    Aaron Siller           M3039         9/83    6:12       19:12
46    Eliza Ives             F2029         1/70    6:13       19:14
47    Scott Lawrence         M5059         1/46    6:13       19:14
48    Brian Pinger           M3039        10/83    6:17       19:26
49    Kerri Benzenberg       F2029         2/70    6:22       19:45
50    John Rowley            M5059         2/46    6:24       19:49
51    Shawn Johnson          M3039        11/83    6:24       19:51
52    Evan MacKie            M1519        15/33    6:26       19:57
53    Thomas Ochoa           M3039        12/83    6:27       19:59
54    Robby Hill             M2029        14/43    6:28       20:02
55    Nathan Huerkamp        M3039        13/83    6:28       20:02
56    Curtis Pitts           M5059         3/46    6:33       20:16
57    Lilia Abaibourova      F3039        1/106    6:33       20:17
58    Ed Barney              M6069         1/15    6:37       20:30
59    David Liano            M3039        14/83    6:38       20:34
60    Scott Cutler           M4049         6/63    6:38       20:34
61    Christopher George     M5059         4/46    6:39       20:36
62    Patrick Amrine         M3039        15/83    6:40       20:40
63    Kolby Valler           M0114         2/20    6:41       20:43
64    Momodou Fatty          M3039        16/83    6:42       20:45
65    James Coyne            M4049         7/63    6:44       20:51
66    Ashley Eager           F2029         3/70    6:44       20:51
67    William Bowden         M3039        17/83    6:45       20:56
68    Keith Vowell           M4049         8/63    6:47       21:02
69    Tim Nelson             M3039        18/83    6:48       21:05
70    Kenny Farver           M1519        16/33    6:48       21:05
71    Peter Luyckx           M4049         9/63    6:51       21:14
72    Michael Barney         M3039        19/83    6:55       21:26
73    Kenneth Symmes         M0114         3/20    6:58       21:33
74    Cody Heaton            M1519        17/33    6:59       21:38
75    Dylan Graff            M1519        18/33    7:00       21:40
76    Bryan Carroll          M2029        15/43    7:01       21:45
77    Nicholas Chen          M3039        20/83    7:01       21:45
78    Garrett Kneemann       M3039        21/83    7:02       21:46
79    Breann Ewing           F0114         1/23    7:03       21:51
80    Michael Funfar         M3039        22/83    7:03       21:52
81    Mark Sweeney           M5059         5/46    7:04       21:53
82    David Barney           M3039        23/83    7:04       21:55
83    Pamela Sue Wuest       F4049         1/85    7:05       21:58
84    Tommy Danielsen        M2029        16/43    7:06       21:59
85    Owen Purschwitz        M3039        24/83    7:06       22:00
86    Benjamin Sommers       M3039        25/83    7:07       22:03
87    Jamie Newbold          F3039        2/106    7:08       22:05
88    Daniel Adams           M3039        26/83    7:08       22:05
89    Michael Daney          M5059         6/46    7:08       22:06
90    Christopher Gaston     M2029        17/43    7:09       22:09
91    Sean Simonsen          M3039        27/83    7:10       22:12
92    Jacob Lee              M2029        18/43    7:11       22:14
93    Jess Valler            M4049        10/63    7:11       22:15
94    Leora Reyhan           F2029         4/70    7:11       22:17
95    John Slater            M5059         7/46    7:12       22:17
96    Karthik Rao            M1519        19/33    7:12       22:19
97    Megan MacKie           F1519         4/34    7:14       22:23
98    Kate McMahan           F3039        3/106    7:15       22:27
99    Michael Nazionale      M3039        28/83    7:17       22:34
100   Cash Cory              M1519        20/33    7:17       22:35
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101   Michelle Dean          F1519         5/34    7:17       22:35
102   Norberto Garcia        M3039        29/83    7:18       22:36
103   John Giannetti         M4049        11/63    7:20       22:41
104   Todd Glass             M5059         8/46    7:20       22:43
105   Amy Roe                F4049         2/85    7:20       22:44
106   Matthew Hayward        M3039        30/83    7:20       22:44
107   Caleb Sanders          M0114         4/20    7:21       22:45
108   Standley Douglas       M3039        31/83    7:21       22:46
109   Erik Sanders           M3039        32/83    7:23       22:52
110   Samantha Jarema        F2029         5/70    7:23       22:53
111   Jennifer Huffman       F0114         2/23    7:24       22:55
112   Tyler Smith            M0114         5/20    7:26       23:02
113   Marshall Wamsley       M4049        12/63    7:28       23:06
114   Ben Graeff             M2029        19/43    7:28       23:07
115   Ryan Boyle             M0114         6/20    7:28       23:07
116   Brett Harris           M2029        20/43    7:28       23:08
117   Zack Wilkins           M0114         7/20    7:28       23:09
118   Maya Painter           F1519         6/34    7:29       23:10
119   Richard Deck           M4049        13/63    7:29       23:11
120   Bob Horn               M4049        14/63    7:30       23:14
121   Margaret King          F3039        4/106    7:31       23:16
122   Tiffany Parkinson      F3039        5/106    7:31       23:18
123   Jeffrey Smith          M4049        15/63    7:32       23:19
124   Brett Galland          M2029        21/43    7:32       23:20
125   Joel Larway            M4049        16/63    7:33       23:23
126   Neill Harrison         M3039        33/83    7:35       23:28
127   Michael Smith          M4049        17/63    7:35       23:29
128   Tiffany White          F3039        6/106    7:36       23:32
129   James Balch            M5059         9/46    7:36       23:33
130   Sid Thiagarajan        M0114         8/20    7:37       23:34
131   Jesse Finkelstein      M3039        34/83    7:39       23:41
132   Pamela Mulkern         F3039        7/106    7:40       23:46
133   Stefanie Carr          F3039        8/106    7:40       23:46
134   Lee Getzewich          M4049        18/63    7:42       23:52
135   Mason Carter           M1519        21/33    7:43       23:56
136   Maddi Groen            F1519         7/34    7:45       24:02
137   Tyler Brown            M2029        22/43    7:45       24:02
138   Nick Lejarcegui        M3039        35/83    7:46       24:02
139   Lydia Douglas          F2029         6/70    7:46       24:02
140   Bethany Horn           F1519         8/34    7:46       24:02
141   Michael Church         M5059        10/46    7:46       24:03
142   Shirley Fung           F3039        9/106    7:46       24:05
143   Dennis Chin            M4049        19/63    7:47       24:06
144   Johnny Los             M5059        11/46    7:47       24:06
145   Tom Hill               M3039        36/83    7:49       24:12
146   Hanns Haney            M3039        37/83    7:52       24:22
147   Jon Hesse              M5059        12/46    7:52       24:23
148   Elvira Gawlinski       F2029         7/70    7:53       24:26
149   Wade Wessels           M5059        13/46    7:54       24:28
150   Philip Smith           M4049        20/63    7:54       24:29
151   Kim Garland            M4049        21/63    7:55       24:30
152   Ron Stieger            M4049        22/63    7:56       24:34
153   Rajesh Maskara         M3039        38/83    7:57       24:38
154   German Rangel          M5059        14/46    7:58       24:41
155   Adrien Cho             M3039        39/83    7:59       24:43
156   Keith Wilkins          M4049        23/63    7:59       24:45
157   Michael Shiach         M6069         2/15    8:02       24:53
158   Shari Wright           F4049         3/85    8:02       24:53
159   Daniel Nealey          M3039        40/83    8:02       24:54
160   Gary Panek             M5059        15/46    8:02       24:54
161   Benjamin Wilson        M3039        41/83    8:03       24:57
162   Dick Carlisle          M7096          1/3    8:04       24:58
163   Brenda Alvarez         F3039       10/106    8:04       24:59
164   Kuanling Yeh           F3039       11/106    8:04       24:59
165   Dan Hedges             M5059        16/46    8:06       25:05
166   James Stoltz           M4049        24/63    8:06       25:07
167   Alex Moselle           M2029        23/43    8:07       25:09
168   Kristin Adams          F3039       12/106    8:08       25:11
169   Lauren Tudor           F1519         9/34    8:08       25:12
170   Danielle Cordon        F4049         4/85    8:08       25:12
171   Grant Yeatts           M1519        22/33    8:08       25:13
172   Kelsey Barta           F2029         8/70    8:09       25:13
173   Natalie White          F2029         9/70    8:09       25:14
174   Kelly Ewing            F1519        10/34    8:10       25:17
175   Roy Prior              M6069         3/15    8:11       25:22
176   Addison Smith          F0114         3/23    8:12       25:24
177   Katie Hisert           F3039       13/106    8:12       25:25
178   Melanie Baer           F2029        10/70    8:14       25:31
179   Stephen Thomas         M4049        25/63    8:16       25:36
180   Kevin Haywood          M3039        42/83    8:16       25:37
181   Steven Pribic          M3039        43/83    8:17       25:38
182   Katia Govindin         F????          1/1    8:17       25:40
183   Grant Niehaus          M1519        23/33    8:17       25:40
184   Zachary Foote          M2029        24/43    8:17       25:41
185   David Reeder           M5059        17/46    8:19       25:44
186   Penny Hinke            F5059         1/50    8:19       25:47
187   Desiree Meis           F2029        11/70    8:19       25:47
188   Jonathan Fisher        M4049        26/63    8:20       25:49
189   Andy Zissermann        M4049        27/63    8:20       25:50
190   Amy Garcia             F2029        12/70    8:21       25:53
191   Barbara Mierwa         F4049         5/85    8:21       25:53
192   Luke Wetzstein         M4049        28/63    8:22       25:56
193   Alex Bonner            F1519        11/34    8:23       25:57
194   Delaney Carleton       F1519        12/34    8:23       25:57
195   Jessica Pitts          F2029        13/70    8:23       25:59
196   Jennifer Bruskas       F1519        13/34    8:24       26:00
197   Hannah Kaluzny         F2029        14/70    8:24       26:02
198   Amanda Johnson         F3039       14/106    8:26       26:08
199   Darcy Smith            F4049         6/85    8:27       26:09
200   Colette Lyons          F3039       15/106    8:27       26:09
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201   Aaron Wright           M3039        44/83    8:27       26:11
202   Fredrik Persson        M4049        29/63    8:28       26:13
203   Rachel Davis           F2029        15/70    8:28       26:15
204   Kristi Brown           F3039       16/106    8:28       26:15
205   Desiree Meis           F2029        16/70    8:29       26:16
206   Angel Lamar            F3039       17/106    8:29       26:17
207   Rafael Lamarca         M5059        18/46    8:30       26:21
208   Benjamin Eager         M1519        24/33    8:31       26:22
209   Gene Fisher            M3039        45/83    8:32       26:25
210   Mary Growney           F3039       18/106    8:32       26:26
211   Rich Johnson           M5059        19/46    8:32       26:27
212   Janine Graff           F4049         7/85    8:35       26:34
213   Nicholas Shiach        M1519        25/33    8:35       26:36
214   Daniel Kirschen        M5059        20/46    8:35       26:37
215   Steve Burgess          M5059        21/46    8:36       26:39
216   Chris Queitzsch        M2029        25/43    8:36       26:39
217   Amanda Nelson          F3039       19/106    8:36       26:39
218   Cassandra Burgess      F1519        14/34    8:36       26:40
219   Paulette Dixon         F5059         2/50    8:37       26:40
220   Rebecca Orr            F2029        17/70    8:37       26:42
221   Dalalie Wheeler        F2029        18/70    8:37       26:43
222   Ian Shiach             M2029        26/43    8:38       26:44
223   Donna Johnson          F5059         3/50    8:38       26:44
224   George Becker          M5059        22/46    8:38       26:45
225   Laura Hmelo            F3039       20/106    8:38       26:45
226   Deborah Wepman         F3039       21/106    8:38       26:45
227   Erin Engelhardt        F3039       22/106    8:38       26:46
228   Amrita George          F2029        19/70    8:39       26:47
229   Casey Carr             M3039        46/83    8:39       26:47
230   McKenna Swanson        F2029        20/70    8:39       26:49
231   Charlie Roberts        M4049        30/63    8:40       26:51
232   Quynh Phan             F4049         8/85    8:40       26:51
233   Scott Chupack          M4049        31/63    8:41       26:53
234   Alea Chatman           F0114         4/23    8:41       26:54
235   Brianna Wood           F2029        21/70    8:42       26:57
236   Tracy Fuentes          F4049         9/85    8:42       26:58
237   Kate Knappert          F2029        22/70    8:42       26:59
238   Marissa Trent          F1519        15/34    8:43       26:59
239   James Conlu            M4049        32/63    8:43       26:59
240   Steve Austin           M2029        27/43    8:43       27:01
241   Rebekah Roehl          F4049        10/85    8:43       27:01
242   Tina Ross              F5059         4/50    8:44       27:04
243   Janelle Wortman        F2029        23/70    8:44       27:04
244   Anna Huffman           F4049        11/85    8:45       27:05
245   Kurtis Eveleigh        M2029        28/43    8:46       27:10
246   Nathan Starr           M2029        29/43    8:47       27:13
247   Michael Niehaus        M4049        33/63    8:48       27:15
248   Sandor Kovacs          F4049        12/85    8:48       27:16
249   Timea Tihany           F4049        13/85    8:48       27:16
250   Victoria Vassall       F3039       23/106    8:48       27:16
251   Kyra Gould             F2029        24/70    8:48       27:17
252   Jacquelyn Brown        F4049        14/85    8:50       27:21
253   James Nau              M4049        34/63    8:50       27:22
254   Terry Felts            F5059         5/50    8:50       27:22
255   Shannon Powers         F1519        16/34    8:51       27:24
256   Suzanne Souza          F4049        15/85    8:51       27:24
257   Axel Millot            M1519        26/33    8:51       27:24
258   Aubrey Mange           F1519        17/34    8:51       27:25
259   Lynne Peeples          F3039       24/106    8:51       27:26
260   Michael Jeremica       M3039        47/83    8:51       27:26
261   Andrea Cook            F3039       25/106    8:51       27:27
262   Cj Rosenbaum           M3039        48/83    8:52       27:28
263   Lean Gannon            F0114         5/23    8:53       27:33
264   Braden Goodwin         M3039        49/83    8:53       27:33
265   Roger Hesse            M6069         4/15    8:56       27:41
266   Janelle Fenton         F2029        25/70    8:57       27:43
267   Glen Mangiantini       M5059        23/46    8:57       27:45
268   Cole Benson            M3039        50/83    8:58       27:46
269   Shaylee Kiefer         F1519        18/34    8:58       27:47
270   Lisa Brooks            F2029        26/70    8:58       27:47
271   Rick Paul              M4049        35/63    8:58       27:48
272   Rick Green             M5059        24/46    8:59       27:50
273   Erin Mathieu           F1519        19/34    8:59       27:51
274   Emily Edlin            F2029        27/70    9:00       27:51
275   Jr-Ling Kuo            F3039       26/106    9:02       28:00
276   Robyn Coleman          F4049        16/85    9:02       28:01
277   Mark Odermann          M4049        36/63    9:02       28:01
278   Sterling Blackheart    M5059        25/46    9:03       28:02
279   Alicia Kooiker         F2029        28/70    9:04       28:05
280   Oliver Fox             M1519        27/33    9:04       28:07
281   Sarah Hall             F0114         6/23    9:05       28:07
282   Hannah Hall            F0114         7/23    9:05       28:07
283   Liane Johnson          F6069          1/8    9:05       28:08
284   Katy Hallberg          F1519        20/34    9:06       28:11
285   Heidi Henry            F4049        17/85    9:07       28:14
286   Donald Mills           M5059        26/46    9:07       28:15
287   Sarah Sandquist        F3039       27/106    9:08       28:16
288   Andie Kolasinski       F0114         8/23    9:10       28:23
289   Jim Morishima          M4049        37/63    9:13       28:32
290   Lucy Kim               F2029        29/70    9:13       28:35
291   Heather Dodge          F4049        18/85    9:16       28:42
292   David Bruskas          M4049        38/63    9:16       28:43
293   Marshall Kalerak       M4049        39/63    9:17       28:45
294   Katie Hill             F1519        21/34    9:18       28:48
295   Jenay Brown            F1519        22/34    9:18       28:48
296   Jaxon Vickers          M0114         9/20    9:19       28:50
297   Pete Vickers           M5059        27/46    9:19       28:51
298   Kai Vickers            M0114        10/20    9:19       28:51
299   Mark McCarty           M6069         5/15    9:20       28:56
300   Erin Zatloka           F3039       28/106    9:21       28:57
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301   Laura Thoren           F3039       29/106    9:22       29:00
302   Dane Christiansen      M0114        11/20    9:22       29:02
303   Patty Kinney           F5059         6/50    9:23       29:05
304   Lynda Mitchell         F5059         7/50    9:25       29:11
305   Ira Kantrowitz         M4049        40/63    9:26       29:12
306   Tanvi Surti            F2029        30/70    9:26       29:12
307   Jeanne Coulson         F6069          2/8    9:26       29:14
308   Jessica Decker         F2029        31/70    9:26       29:15
309   Leslie Stimson         F5059         8/50    9:28       29:21
310   David Rainbolt         M5059        28/46    9:29       29:22
311   Atsadwut Srimorakotmon M0114        12/20    9:32       29:31
312   Nicole Moore           F2029        32/70    9:32       29:32
313   Danielle Hohensinner   F2029        33/70    9:32       29:32
314   Brianna Neill          F2029        34/70    9:33       29:34
315   Jennifer Dixon         F4049        19/85    9:33       29:36
316   Robert Schlosser       M6069         6/15    9:34       29:37
317   Joe Norris             M5059        29/46    9:35       29:43
318   Arnold Arnan           M3039        51/83    9:36       29:45
319   Alyssa Byer            F3039       30/106    9:37       29:48
320   Marisa McGough         F2029        35/70    9:38       29:50
321   Alexis Neu             F2029        36/70    9:38       29:50
322   Payton Licski          M1519        28/33    9:38       29:50
323   Sasha Nosecchi         F4049        20/85    9:40       29:57
324   Carlos Castro          M4049        41/63    9:41       30:00
325   Thomas Eager           M5059        30/46    9:42       30:02
326   Erroll Gardner         M3039        52/83    9:43       30:06
327   Ken Yette              M4049        42/63    9:43       30:07
328   Dave Licski            M4049        43/63    9:45       30:13
329   Elena Boyle            F0114         9/23    9:45       30:14
330   Angie Mingus           F5059         9/50    9:47       30:18
331   Tara Cochran           F3039       31/106    9:47       30:18
332   Karen Wilkins          F4049        21/85    9:47       30:19
333   Christopher Bedker     M4049        44/63    9:49       30:25
334   Amy Bedker             F4049        22/85    9:49       30:25
335   Lauren Fryhle          F2029        37/70    9:49       30:26
336   Heather Stevens        F2029        38/70    9:50       30:26
337   Kallie Ferguson        F2029        39/70    9:50       30:29
338   Noah Duszynski         M1519        29/33    9:51       30:30
339   Andrea Sweerus         F2029        40/70    9:51       30:31
340   Matthew Etter          M2029        30/43    9:51       30:32
341   Barbara Joseph         F2029        41/70    9:51       30:32
342   Terry Fox              M6069         7/15    9:52       30:33
343   Duane Johnson          M5059        31/46    9:52       30:33
344   Jamie Weaver           F3039       32/106    9:53       30:36
345   Brandon Rowe           M3039        53/83    9:53       30:38
346   Christopher Gee        M3039        54/83    9:53       30:38
347   Nam Le                 M3039        55/83    9:54       30:39
348   Uyen Le                F2029        42/70    9:54       30:39
349   Sara Cooke             F3039       33/106    9:54       30:41
350   Erika Cowman           F3039       34/106    9:55       30:42
351   Raj Thiagarajan        M4049        45/63    9:55       30:43
352   Heather Craig          F4049        23/85    9:55       30:45
353   Aleta Bugni            F3039       35/106    9:56       30:46
354   Katie O'Neill          F3039       36/106    9:56       30:46
355   Laura Doyon            F3039       37/106    9:57       30:51
356   Tina Hauman            F4049        24/85    9:58       30:52
357   Miles Williams         M0114        13/20    9:59       30:56
358   Charity Parrish        F3039       38/106   10:00       30:58
359   Lydia Fenton           F3039       39/106   10:00       30:58
360   Michaela Ritter        F3039       40/106   10:00       30:59
361   Beverly Fichtenberg    F3039       41/106   10:00       31:00
362   Zachary Mayer          M2029        31/43   10:01       31:02
363   Shuree Celli           F4049        25/85   10:02       31:06
364   Kathy Ducharme         F5059        10/50   10:03       31:07
365   Lauree Crane           F2029        43/70   10:04       31:11
366   Kimo Baenen            M3039        56/83   10:04       31:12
367   Rachael Reese          F3039       42/106   10:04       31:12
368   Karla Wagner           F1519        23/34   10:04       31:12
369   Kyle Maddex            M2029        32/43   10:04       31:13
370   Barry Baxter           M3039        57/83   10:05       31:15
371   Jennifer Kirk          F3039       43/106   10:05       31:16
372   Jayna Rubin            F3039       44/106   10:06       31:16
373   Everett Phillips       M4049        46/63   10:06       31:18
374   Kenneth Hines          M5059        32/46   10:07       31:21
375   Kellan Ingalls         M0114        14/20   10:07       31:21
376   Bailey Ingalls         F1519        24/34   10:07       31:21
377   Derek Ingalls          M4049        47/63   10:07       31:21
378   Charlotte Starck-Hines F5059        11/50   10:07       31:22
379   Tom Salter             M3039        58/83   10:08       31:25
380   Cindy Price            F4049        26/85   10:09       31:26
381   Carla Holmes           F5059        12/50   10:09       31:28
382   Tanja Pineda           F4049        27/85   10:11       31:33
383   Madison Bennani        F0114        10/23   10:11       31:34
384   Leanne Eager           F5059        13/50   10:11       31:35
385   Deanna Powers          F4049        28/85   10:12       31:36
386   Linda Kelly            F6069          3/8   10:12       31:37
387   Rick McMuster          M4049        48/63   10:13       31:39
388   Peter Van Sickel       M6069         8/15   10:13       31:39
389   Janna Theriault        F4049        29/85   10:13       31:39
390   Maren Goodwin          F2029        44/70   10:13       31:40
391   Kelly Long             F4049        30/85   10:13       31:40
392   Whitney Kieffer        F1519        25/34   10:14       31:42
393   Lauren Seligman        F2029        45/70   10:14       31:42
394   Marissa Gannon         F1519        26/34   10:14       31:43
395   Lisa Luongo            F3039       45/106   10:17       31:51
396   Lisa Duszynski         F4049        31/85   10:18       31:55
397   Mary Rasmussen         F4049        32/85   10:20       32:00
398   Maura Powers           F0114        11/23   10:20       32:00
399   Michael Rowell         M2029        33/43   10:21       32:04
400   Christine Rowell       F2029        46/70   10:21       32:05
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401   Brannan Widdis         M1519        30/33   10:22       32:07
402   Rosalba Angeles        F3039       46/106   10:22       32:08
403   Michele Neumann        F4049        33/85   10:23       32:09
404   Brenda Fritsvold       F4049        34/85   10:26       32:19
405   Donna Canterna         F5059        14/50   10:26       32:20
406   Natasja Ysambart       F3039       47/106   10:26       32:21
407   Melanie San Pablo      F1519        27/34   10:27       32:21
408   James Heath            M3039        59/83   10:27       32:23
409   Stepanie Lamaine       F3039       48/106   10:27       32:23
410   Lindsey Nordberg       F1519        28/34   10:27       32:24
411   Karen Yshitomi         F6069          4/8   10:28       32:27
412   Chelsey Wood           M2029        34/43   10:28       32:27
413   Joyce Leslie           F5059        15/50   10:29       32:28
414   Nelson Chen            M3039        60/83   10:29       32:28
415   Joy Hodgins            F2029        47/70   10:29       32:30
416   Christopher Konig      M4049        49/63   10:30       32:32
417   Job Quimpo             M3039        61/83   10:30       32:33
418   Deb Youngblood         F6069          5/8   10:30       32:33
419   Tonja Nordberg         F4049        35/85   10:30       32:33
420   Finn Foster            M0114        15/20   10:32       32:38
421   Erika Parker           F4049        36/85   10:32       32:39
422   Kadrina Queyquep       F2029        48/70   10:32       32:39
423   Mark Bach              M6069         9/15   10:33       32:42
424   Jane Foster            F3039       49/106   10:33       32:42
425   Stacy Martineau        F2029        49/70   10:34       32:44
426   Lisa Edlin             F5059        16/50   10:34       32:45
427   June Smith             F4049        37/85   10:34       32:45
428   Bernidine Asuncion     F3039       50/106   10:34       32:45
429   Mary Hoffman           F4049        38/85   10:34       32:46
430   Mariah Calkins         F4049        39/85   10:35       32:48
431   Julie Challenger       F5059        17/50   10:36       32:51
432   Maria Kacprzak         F3039       51/106   10:36       32:52
433   Garrett Breda          M2029        35/43   10:37       32:52
434   Michelle Breda         F5059        18/50   10:37       32:52
435   Veronica Wood          F2029        50/70   10:37       32:54
436   Eric Bray              M4049        50/63   10:38       32:56
437   Don Nealey             M5059        33/46   10:41       33:05
438   Alex Groat             M0114        16/20   10:41       33:06
439   Nicole Alex            F4049        40/85   10:42       33:09
440   Morgan Ulesich         F2029        51/70   10:43       33:12
441   Juan Cotto             M4049        51/63   10:43       33:13
442   Callie Cole            F2029        52/70   10:43       33:13
443   Alexander Kruse        M1519        31/33   10:46       33:21
444   Laura Hill             F3039       52/106   10:47       33:23
445   Kris Brooks            F4049        41/85   10:47       33:26
446   Ava Nassirian          F1519        29/34   10:48       33:29
447   Kim Lane               F4049        42/85   10:48       33:29
448   Sara Lasker            F3039       53/106   10:50       33:35
449   Brian Stambuk          M5059        34/46   10:50       33:35
450   Jessica Wilson         F3039       54/106   10:51       33:36
451   Jose Flores            M4049        52/63   10:52       33:41
452   Paige Gannon           F1519        30/34   10:53       33:42
453   Jerod Flores           M1519        32/33   10:53       33:42
454   Doris Schoenecker      F4049        43/85   10:53       33:43
455   Wayne Widdis           M6069        10/15   10:55       33:49
456   Kristen Dickhaut       F4049        44/85   10:55       33:51
457   Madhu Dutta            F2029        53/70   10:55       33:51
458   Nicole Powell          F3039       55/106   10:59       34:00
459   Ruth Powell            F5059        19/50   10:59       34:02
460   Yumi Roth              F5059        20/50   10:59       34:02
461   Megan Wicklin          F3039       56/106   11:00       34:04
462   Laura Lipke            F4049        45/85   11:00       34:05
463   Katie Zissermann       F3039       57/106   11:01       34:07
464   Laura Lopresti         F4049        46/85   11:02       34:12
465   Lydia Voiland          F4049        47/85   11:02       34:12
466   Todd Tenbrink          M4049        53/63   11:08       34:29
467   Kara Bruskas           F4049        48/85   11:09       34:32
468   Lauren Bruskas         F2029        54/70   11:09       34:32
469   Charles Manning        M5059        35/46   11:09       34:32
470   Marla Murdock          F5059        21/50   11:10       34:36
471   Bella Campagnaro       F1519        31/34   11:12       34:42
472   Wendy Exely            F4049        49/85   11:13       34:46
473   Andy Olson             M3039        62/83   11:14       34:48
474   Angela Barney          F3039       58/106   11:15       34:50
475   Peri-Lyn Johnson       F4049        50/85   11:15       34:50
476   Anna Morton            F4049        51/85   11:15       34:52
477   Tim Hall               M4049        54/63   11:16       34:53
478   Claudia Cook           F5059        22/50   11:16       34:53
479   Reina McCauley         F3039       59/106   11:18       35:01
480   Bobbie Howard          F4049        52/85   11:18       35:01
481   Lauren Koger           F0114        12/23   11:18       35:02
482   Colin Tudor            M5059        36/46   11:18       35:02
483   Shannon Naugle         F3039       60/106   11:20       35:05
484   Shirley Silvernale     F4049        53/85   11:21       35:12
485   Stefany Arriza         F3039       61/106   11:22       35:13
486   Lori Lieske            F4049        54/85   11:25       35:22
487   Alyce Huber            F0114        13/23   11:25       35:22
488   Unknown Runner                        0/0   11:25       35:23
489   Leah Culala            F3039       62/106   11:28       35:33
490   Paul Culala            M4049        55/63   11:28       35:33
491   Matt Green             M2029        36/43   11:29       35:34
492   Suzanne Winter         F5059        23/50   11:30       35:39
493   Allen Welsch           M5059        37/46   11:30       35:39
494   Tiffany Clark          F2029        55/70   11:31       35:40
495   Tara Collings          F2029        56/70   11:31       35:40
496   Linda Roberts          F3039       63/106   11:33       35:46
497   Michelle Braddock      F3039       64/106   11:34       35:50
498   Heather Erickson       F3039       65/106   11:34       35:51
499   Tracy Kristensen       F4049        55/85   11:36       35:56
500   Jan Shimabukuro        F4049        56/85   11:36       35:57
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501   Julie Hill             F5059        24/50   11:37       35:59
502   Leah Lewis             F4049        57/85   11:37       36:00
503   Shelley Smith          F4049        58/85   11:37       36:01
504   Evan Grilley           M0114        17/20   11:38       36:01
505   Justin Roque           M2029        37/43   11:41       36:13
506   Paul Roque             M3039        63/83   11:41       36:14
507   Jolyn Ancheta          F3039       66/106   11:42       36:14
508   Marie Juan-Roque       F3039       67/106   11:42       36:14
509   Jennifer Fisher        F4049        59/85   11:42       36:14
510   Eric Ancheta           M3039        64/83   11:42       36:14
511   Angela Markham         F5059        25/50   11:42       36:16
512   Kristie MacRis         F3039       68/106   11:45       36:24
513   Ashley Huffman         F1519        32/34   11:45       36:25
514   Roselynne Parker       F2029        57/70   11:45       36:25
515   Elizabeth Rayborn      F2029        58/70   11:45       36:25
516   Ricardo Ariza          M3039        65/83   11:45       36:25
517   Kalene Cotterill       F2029        59/70   11:45       36:26
518   Carl Kurfess           M5059        38/46   11:47       36:30
519   Ashley Warner          F2029        60/70   11:47       36:31
520   Sam Chou               M4049        56/63   11:54       36:51
521   Tim Klinefelter        M3039        66/83   11:57       37:02
522   Adriane Musuneggi      F3039       69/106   11:57       37:03
523   Sherry Heyman          F4049        60/85   11:58       37:04
524   Cyanna Goold           F3039       70/106   12:00       37:11
525   Dawn Wahl              F3039       71/106   12:01       37:13
526   Lauren Flowers         F3039       72/106   12:02       37:16
527   Carol Barney           F3039       73/106   12:03       37:21
528   Maria De Los Angeles   F4049        61/85   12:04       37:23
529   Cynthia Wilson         F3039       74/106   12:04       37:23
530   Joshua Wilson          M3039        67/83   12:04       37:24
531   Sarah Lambert          F3039       75/106   12:05       37:27
532   Allison MacGurn        F3039       76/106   12:05       37:27
533   Jennifer Haugen        F3039       77/106   12:05       37:27
534   Carolyn Hall           F3039       78/106   12:07       37:33
535   Jilene Jensen          F0114        14/23   12:07       37:34
536   Scott Jensen           M3039        68/83   12:07       37:34
537   Tess Chapman           F4049        62/85   12:08       37:34
538   Drew Williams          M0114        18/20   12:08       37:35
539   Daniel Gerdes          M3039        69/83   12:08       37:35
540   Alan Grilley           M0114        19/20   12:08       37:37
541   Peter Grilley          M4049        57/63   12:08       37:37
542   Adam Loghry            M2029        38/43   12:11       37:45
543   Antoinette Juras       F2029        61/70   12:11       37:46
544   Tim Beadle             M5059        39/46   12:11       37:46
545   Jonathan Pellegrino    M3039        70/83   12:12       37:48
546   MacY Cook              F2029        62/70   12:13       37:51
547   Madison Cook           F1519        33/34   12:14       37:54
548   Sara Swanson           F3039       79/106   12:15       37:57
549   Kathy Paliel           F5059        26/50   12:16       38:00
550   Alayna Niehaus         F4049        63/85   12:19       38:10
551   Anya Niehaus           F1519        34/34   12:20       38:12
552   Travis Pollock         M3039        71/83   12:21       38:16
553   Michelle Pollock       F3039       80/106   12:22       38:18
554   Kim Whitlock           F4049        64/85   12:22       38:19
555   Ian Nixon              M3039        72/83   12:23       38:23
556   Robert Morton          M5059        40/46   12:25       38:29
557   Sara Armbrecht         F3039       81/106   12:25       38:29
558   Monique Irish          F2029        63/70   12:25       38:30
559   Miriam Porter          F3039       82/106   12:28       38:37
560   Chris Irish            M4049        58/63   12:30       38:43
561   Cynthia Mullis         F4049        65/85   12:30       38:43
562   Jerralee Echterling    F5059        27/50   12:31       38:46
563   Brian Saulsman         M5059        41/46   12:31       38:46
564   Tina Palmer            F4049        66/85   12:36       39:03
565   Carol McCaffray        F6069          6/8   12:37       39:04
566   Cordell Torres         M3039        73/83   12:37       39:07
567   Tara Kierstead         F4049        67/85   12:38       39:08
568   Grace Waylen           F3039       83/106   12:40       39:15
569   Rose Tyler             M4049        59/63   12:40       39:16
570   Jinny Davies           F4049        68/85   12:42       39:20
571   Jay Green              M3039        74/83   12:43       39:23
572   Jerry Green            M5059        42/46   12:43       39:24
573   Joseph Herndon         M3039        75/83   12:44       39:27
574   Renee Randle           F3039       84/106   12:46       39:33
575   Jon Collins            M3039        76/83   12:51       39:49
576   Kendra Capozzi         F3039       85/106   12:51       39:49
577   Jamie Galanti          F3039       86/106   12:51       39:50
578   Shea Koger             F0114        15/23   12:55       40:01
579   James Pollock          M6069        11/15   12:59       40:14
580   Dennis Musuneggi       M7096          2/3   13:04       40:30
581   Sarah Schabbing        F4049        69/85   13:06       40:36
582   Deborah Pringle        F3039       87/106   13:06       40:37
583   Amanda Clark           F2029        64/70   13:07       40:40
584   Perry McGehee          M5059        43/46   13:11       40:50
585   Pam Neui               F5059        28/50   13:11       40:50
586   Brenda Haines          F5059        29/50   13:11       40:52
587   Lisa Boyle             F4049        70/85   13:12       40:54
588   Christina Stevens      F4049        71/85   13:12       40:54
589   Jean Cory              F5059        30/50   13:12       40:55
590   Roseann Campagnaro     F5059        31/50   13:14       40:59
591   Mary Campagnaro        F5059        32/50   13:14       41:00
592   Howard Johnson         M2029        39/43   13:15       41:03
593   Ashley Thompson        F2029        65/70   13:21       41:23
594   Christine Tamayo       F3039       88/106   13:22       41:25
595   Tseday Abebe           F4049        72/85   13:28       41:45
596   Sheri Borden           F4049        73/85   13:28       41:45
597   Tony Borden            M4049        60/63   13:29       41:46
598   Monica Kirby           F3039       89/106   13:29       41:47
599   Anne-Marie Marra       F3039       90/106   13:37       42:11
600   Lauren Duszynski       F0114        16/23   13:38       42:13
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601   Bob Wilkinson          M6069        12/15   13:42       42:27
602   Jack Ireton            M4049        61/63   13:43       42:31
603   Irv Beadle             M7096          3/3   13:45       42:37
604   Shelly Bishop          F5059        33/50   13:46       42:38
605   Shana Glennon          F3039       91/106   13:48       42:46
606   Deirdre Ford           F4049        74/85   13:52       42:59
607   David Baer             M6069        13/15   13:55       43:06
608   Natalie Brown          F0114        17/23   13:56       43:09
609   Melanie Janzen         F0114        18/23   13:56       43:10
610   Hannah Huntington      F0114        19/23   13:56       43:10
611   Pat Zedaker            F5059        34/50   13:59       43:19
612   Jodi Gedansky          F4049        75/85   14:16       44:13
613   Deirdre Leonard        F3039       92/106   14:22       44:30
614   Cassandra Koch         F2029        66/70   14:24       44:38
615   Amber Marti            F2029        67/70   14:24       44:38
616   Beverlyn Wong          F6069          7/8   14:25       44:40
617   Erika Van Sickel       F5059        35/50   14:27       44:48
618   Jeffrey Ulaszewski     M3039        77/83   14:29       44:54
619   Jamie Schneider        F3039       93/106   14:31       44:58
620   James Davis            M6069        14/15   14:31       44:58
621   Maysea Roeder          F0114        20/23   14:35       45:11
622   Cassie Bertholf        F0114        21/23   14:35       45:12
623   Chris Tudor            M3039        78/83   14:37       45:17
624   Melissa Chilson        F3039       94/106   14:37       45:17
625   Manuel Hernandez       M3039        79/83   14:39       45:22
626   Robin Deatherage       F5059        36/50   14:45       45:43
627   Harrison Deatherage    M1519        33/33   14:45       45:43
628   Stephen Lamarca        M2029        40/43   14:46       45:45
629   Beau Breda             M2029        41/43   14:48       45:52
630   Lori Ptiman            F5059        37/50   14:53       46:06
631   Kristine Zewe          F4049        76/85   14:53       46:06
632   David Silver           M5059        44/46   14:53       46:08
633   Janel Silver           F5059        38/50   14:53       46:08
634   Jason Santos           M3039        80/83   15:04       46:42
635   Melissa Engel          F2029        68/70   15:05       46:43
636   Katie Stiles           F3039       95/106   15:05       46:44
637   Christopher Lamarca    M2029        42/43   15:06       46:49
638   Nikki Bristol          F3039       96/106   15:08       46:54
639   Jennifer Alexander     F3039       97/106   15:12       47:08
640   Helen Jones            F2029        69/70   15:14       47:12
641   Baabak Nassirian       M2029        43/43   15:21       47:35
642   Michael Nassirian      M5059        45/46   15:22       47:36
643   Carolyn Caster         F5059        39/50   15:31       48:05
644   Ann Nordling           F4049        77/85   15:31       48:06
645   Kara Foster            F3039       98/106   15:53       49:12
646   Denise Keegan          F5059        40/50   15:55       49:19
647   Jodi Battin            F3039       99/106   15:55       49:21
648   Fran Esmond            F5059        41/50   15:55       49:21
649   Camille Decuir         F3039      100/106   15:57       49:25
650   Franklin Hua           M3039        81/83   16:03       49:43
651   Kristin Bjork          F5059        42/50   16:03       49:44
652   Samara Maynard         F5059        43/50   16:03       49:44
653   Belinda Morger         F5059        44/50   16:03       49:45
654   Elizabeth Miller       F3039      101/106   16:04       49:48
655   Ashwin Rao             M5059        46/46   16:17       50:26
656   Indu Rao               F5059        45/50   16:17       50:28
657   Anne Etter             F3039      102/106   16:27       51:00
658   Katie Querna           F3039      103/106   16:27       51:00
659   Keith Beckham          M3039        82/83   16:33       51:18
660   Karen Guilbeault       F4049        78/85   16:40       51:39
661   Jenni Lainhart         F4049        79/85   16:46       51:58
662   Neda Nassirian         F5059        46/50   16:49       52:08
663   Sherry McCallum        F5059        47/50   17:09       53:09
664   Jill Yates             F5059        48/50   17:09       53:09
665   Bob Kinney             M6069        15/15   17:39       54:41
666   Mary Fichtenberg       F7096          1/1   17:42       54:51
667   Helen Bondick          F4049        80/85   17:44       54:57
668   Katrina Corrigan       F3039      104/106   17:44       54:58
669   Bill Jones             M4049        62/63   17:49       55:14
670   Kathryn Merrill        F4049        81/85   17:50       55:15
671   Sara Engel             F3039      105/106   17:52       55:22
672   Joanne Hinkle          F6069          8/8   18:07       56:07
673   Joyanne Carneal        F0114        22/23   18:12       56:25
674   Jeanne Weishaar        F5059        49/50   18:20       56:48
675   Darla Scarboro         F5059        50/50   18:20       56:48
676   Randy Skeen            M3039        83/83   18:29       57:18
677   Amber Kinard           F3039      106/106   18:30       57:19
678   Deanna Opp             F4049        82/85   18:30       57:20
679   Sara Crane             F4049        83/85   18:34       57:31
680   Sarah Gielgens         F2029        70/70   18:49       58:20
681   Joanne Carneal         F4049        84/85   18:50       58:20
682   Derrick Carneal        M4049        63/63   18:50       58:21
683   Dezaray Carneal        F0114        23/23   18:54       58:34
684   Alexander Carneal      M0114        20/20   18:54       58:35
685   Kimberly Breen         F4049        85/85   19:30     1:00:25
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